Tioga City Commission Tioga City Hall Special City Council Meeting July 1, 2024 6:00 PM

AGENDA

Call to Order and Determination of Quorum

New Business:

- 1. Williams County Canvassing Board results
- 2. Administer Oaths of Office
 - a) Commission President 4 year Term -
 - b) Commissioner 4 year Term –
 - c) Commissioner 4 year Term –
 - d) Park Board Member 4 Year Term -
 - e) Park Board Member 4 Year Term -
 - f) Park Board Member 4 Year Term -
 - g) Municipal Judge 4 Year Term –
- 3. Election of Commission Vice-President
- 4. Assignment of Portfolio for Commission Members
- 5. Appointments

City of Tioga Commission Board is inviting you to a scheduled Zoom meeting. Topic: Reorganization Meeting Time: Jul 1, 2024 06:00 PM Central Time (US and Canada) Join Zoom Meeting https://us02web.zoom.us/j/89517660704?pwd=dmRjUkFBV0NFUGhtNnFPdIAvZ GY3dz09 Meeting ID: 895 1766 0704 Passcode: 581859 Dial by your location • +1 719 359 4580 US • +1 253 205 0468 US • +1 669 444 9171 US • +1 305 224 1968 US • +1 309 205 3325 US • +1 360 209 5623 US • +1 386 347 5053 US • +1 507 473 4847 US • +1 564 217 2000 US

Adjourn Abby Salinas, City Auditor